
OBOE

Marcia Smeiska W237S4654 Big Bend Rd.  Waukesha, WI  53189 414-254-3482  C offkey441@wi.rr.com

FLUTES

Sue Blazek

N67 W28611 Hawthorne Rd.   Hartland, WI  

53029 262-538-4474  H ablazek@wi.rr.com

262-370-7618  C

*Patti Ewald W347 N5834 Lake Dr.   Oconomowoc, WI  53066 414-429-5913  C pattiewald@wi.rr.com

Anna Keely 3831 Creekside Drive  Waukesha, WI  53189 763-238-3320  C akeely@gmail.com

262-309-9125  

WK

Dawn Manthei 940 Rae Drive  Hartland, WI  53029 314-749-4738  C dawn.manthei@gmail.com

Mary Romskog 109 Apollo Ct.  Mukwonago, WI  53149 262-378-0267  C mromskog@icloud.com

CLARINETS

Jim Barthel 1267 Mary Hill Circle,  Hartland, WI53029 414-520-7686 jimbarthel007@gmail.com

Matt Barthel 2406 Springdale Road. Waukesha, WI. 53186 262-369-1550 matt.barthel@valpo.edu

Mark Berkhahn

N27 W27471 Woodland Ave.   Pewaukee, WI  

53072 262-853-9577  C mark.berkhahn@gmail.com

*Beth DesRosiers N67 W28428 Weber Avenue  Hartland, WI  53029 262-538-1762 H bethdesrosiers@sbcglobal.net

262-490-7386  C

desrosiers@arrowheadschools.or

g

Bill Ford 1798 Journey’s Dr.   Hartland, WI  53029 262-367-5464  H fplast@aol.com

414-659-0493  C

Alex Schultz 14125 Hampton Road.  Brookfield, WI. 53005 414-803-9523  C aeschultz@gmail.com

Christine Schultz 14125 Hampton Road.  Brookfield, WI. 53005 262-352-1473  C bean197@hotmail.com
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Val Wisniewski 511 Renson Road  Hartland, WI. 53029 414-416-1224 Val@avalongraphics.net

Wynnie 

Zuchowski W312 S1057 Wildwood Trail  Wales, WI  53183 262-271-7094  C bronwynzuchowski@gmail.com

ALTO CLARINET

Gail Borth N65 W24015 Poplar Avenue  Sussex, WI  53089 262-246-8808  H vgail16@aol.com

262-689-4912 C

BASS CLARINETS

Allyson Cowles 208 Highland Avenue  Hartland, WI  53029 262-366-0380 cowlesa1219@gmail.com

Nikki Pirolo

744 W. Wisconsin Ave.  #2  Pewaukee, WI  

53072 262-370-3117  C musicalnikkki2001@yahoo.com

BASSOON

Kristin Schneider 1833 Waterview Lane  Waukesha, WI  53189 262-309-0846 C Kristin-Schneider@outlook.com

ALTO SAX

*Bob Beyer 229 W. Alvina Ave.  Milwaukee, WI  53207 414-559-8576 ussopen2004@gmail.com

Jeff Gilchrist

N33 W23198 Greenbriar Road. Pewaukee, WI 

53072 414-559-9705 Jwarrengilchrist@gmail.com

Claudeen 

McCauliffe N3220 Hale Road  Neosho, WI  53059 920-625-2544 Claudeenmcauliffe@gmail.com

TENOR SAX

Chuck Borth N65 W24015 Poplar Ave.   Sussex, WI  53089 262-246-8808  H chuckborth@yahoo.com

262-689-3797  C

Colleen Casper

13205 W. Van Norman Ave.  New Berlin, WI  

53151 414-520-5515  C colleenericaus@yahoo.com  
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414-529-5515  H

BARI SAX

Jenny Klemme 256 Birch Court   Hartland, WI  53029 920-980-3081  C klemme.jenn@gmail.com

Brian 

Schumacher W270 N6828 Woodland Oaks Drive  Sussex, WI  414-852-5724 schumacherb92@gmail.com

TRUMPETS

Kristin Barina 2411 Nagawicka Road   Hartland, WI  53029 414-899-4132 Kristin.barina@gmail.com

Dale Bigus 3010 Rollinng Ridge Dr.  Waukesha, WI. 53188 262-389-5685 Djbigus@hotmail.com

*Jim Cunningham 3515 Sequoia Circle  Waukesha, WI  53188 414-690-4117  C jcbrasswind@att.net

Lily Freeman

2404 Springdale Road. Apt #18. Waukesha, WI. 

53186 847-533-5691 FreemanLJ2199@gmail.com

Mark Frontera 875 Rae Drive. Hartland, WI. 53029 518-867-1804 maf26@yahoo.com

Anna Jaeger

W312 S6375 Willow Springs Drive  Mukwonago, 

WI  53149 920-590-1285  C ajaegs@icloud.com

Todd Paaske 723 Cameron Circle  Hartland, WI  53029 262-751-7057  C paaske07@hotmail.com

Jackie Stetina 17 Forseth Drive  Hartland, WI  53029 262-719-2056  C stetinajs@ad.com

Dale Trafton 410 Park Ct.  Hartland, WI  53029 262-271-2071  C dtrafton99@gmail.com

HORNS

Bruce Bush 4380 Cherokee Drive   Brookfield, WI  53045 262-825-7784 Brucebhn4@gmail.com

Christina Cefalu 332 Wells Street Apt #216. Delafield, WI. 53018 262-225-9959 ccefalu13@gmail.com

Greg Derzay

N75 W23789 Hidden Oaks Court.   Sussex, WI. 

53089 262-873-0555 gregory.derzay@gmail.com

Kolina Koszycki 1251 Blue Dahlia Road   Oconomowoc, WI  53066 920-421-0243 smore07@hotmail.com
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Katie 

Schumacher

W270 N6828 Woodland Oaks Drive, Sussex, WI  

53089 414-303-7781 kedrew92@gmail.com

TROMBONES

Vince Dutter

3915 Rivers Crossiing Drive. Waukesha, WI. 

53189 630-890-0345 vincent.dutter@gmail.com

Lesley Duer W297 N9588 Hartley Rd  Hartland, WI  53029 414-254-1244 lesleyduer@gmail.com

*Brett Helwig 203 Main Street  Sullivan, WI  53178 262-370-1109  C tterb315@gmail.com

Jeff Romskog 109 Apollo Ct. Mukwonago, WI  53149 262-378-0269 Jromskog@icloud.com

Dave 

Schumacher

N41 W28575 Imperial Drive  Pewaukee, WI  

53072 414-852-5731 dschumacher3@wi.rr.com

EUPHONIUM

Brett Nordwig 1250 E Capitol Drive  Hartland, WI  53029 262-367-4599 brettpaula@wi.rr.com

TUBAS

Don Guarisco N74 W22117 Alta Vista Drive   Sussex, WI  53089 262-820-3777  H dguarisco@gmail.com

262-385-0959  C

Nick Jelich Sr. 1017 Lexington Drive  Oconomowoc, WI  53066 262-719-1832 njelich1@yahoo.com

*Rob Suhr 602 Mt. Snowdon Road   Wales, WI  53183 262-968-4052  C robsuhr@hotmail.com

PERCUSSION

Chuck Brummond

W146 N6152 Wigwam Dr.  Menomonee Falls, WI  

53051 414-303-7676 cbrummond@hentzen.com

Andrew Hoefs 332 Wells Street  #216  Delafield, WI  53018 262-313-8039 andrewhoefs13@gmail.com

Matteo Norante

W284 N4919 Roosevelt’s Quay  Pewaukee, WI  

53072 262-391-5007  C mnorante@gmail.com

Andrew Kramer 615 Minors Drive. Mukwonago, WI. 53149 262-337-3109 Pyroctd@gmail.com

ELECTRIC BASS

mailto:kedrew92@gmail.com
mailto:vincent.dutter@gmail.com
mailto:lesleyduer@gmail.com
mailto:tterb315@gmail.com
mailto:Jromskog@icloud.com
mailto:dschumacher3@wi.rr.com
mailto:brettpaula@wi.rr.com
mailto:dguarisco@gmail.com
mailto:njelich1@yahoo.com
mailto:robsuhr@hotmail.com
mailto:cbrummond@hentzen.com
mailto:andrewhoefs13@gmail.com
mailto:mnorante@gmail.com
mailto:Pyroctd@gmail.com


Jay Huenink 455 Woodfield Circle.  Waterford, WI. 53185 414-861-6449 jay.huenink@gmail.com

VOCALIST

Jean Wenzel 288 Garner Ridge   Delafield, WI  53018 414-218-6785 Jean@go-Bluestreak.com

CONDUCTOR

Jack Schulze 538 W. Red Pine Circle   Dousman, WI  53118 262-617-4626 jschulz2@wi.rr.com
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